Cognome, nome

2° incontro — FOLIGNATE

Grado di
scuola

Comune

prov.

Reteterritoriale

1 Agostini Maria Rita 1O "Alighieri” | grado NoceraUmbra PG Folignate
2 Allegrucci Gabriela 1O "Alighieri” Infanziaa NoceraUmbra PG Folignate
3 Alocchi Lordla IC "Frank" | grado Cannara PG Folignate
4  Andreozzi Giuseppina DD 1 Circolo Primaria Foligno PG Folignate
5 Angdi Chiara IC Belfiore Infanzia Foligno PG Folignate
6 Angdini Cristina DD 3 Circolo Primaria Foligno PG Folignate
7 Angdini Nadia IC G. Cattaneo Primaria G. Cattaneo PG Folignate
8 Antoneli Katya 1O "Alighieri” | grado NoceraUmbra PG Folignate
9 Antonéli Manuela IC Belfiore Primaria Foligno PG Folignate
10 Antonini Angela DD 1 Circolo Infanzia Foligno PG Folignate
11  Anzuini Enrica IC Bevagna Primaria Bevagna PG Folignate
12 Arteritano Silvia DD 1 Circolo Primaria Foligno PG Folignate
13 Ascani Ornélla 1O "Alighieri” Primaria NoceraUmbra PG Folignate
14 Bacchi Pierangela IC"Vaenti" Primaria Trevi PG Folignate
15 Baiocco Beatrice Patrizia DD 2 Circolo "S. Caterina’ Infanzia Foligno PG Folignate
16 Baldoni Angelica IC "Melanzio" Primaria Montefal co PG Folignate
17 Balducci Michela IC Spello Primaria Spello PG Folignate
18 BalestraRita [1S"Casimiri" [l grado G. Tadino PG Folignate
19 Barilli Rita DD 1 Circolo Primaria Foligno PG Folignate




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Bartoli Anna Rosa
Bartoli Antonella
Bartolini Pierina
Bartoloni Simona
Battenti Lidia
Battisti Romina
Battistini Viola
Belardoni Alba
Bellini Genziana
Benedetti Chiara
Benedetti Claudia
Benedetti Maurizio
Benincampi Elisabetta
Berna Stefania
Berrichillo Daniela
Betti Adria
Bevilacqua Roberta
Bianchini Elisa
Bigaroni llaria
Bistocchi Emanuela

Biviglia Bruna

DD 3 Circolo
IC "Vdenti"
IC"Vaenti"
SP"S. Giuseppe"
DD 3 Circolo
DD 2 Circolo "S. Caterina’
DD 1 Circolo
IC"Gdlile"
IC Belfiore
IC "Vdenti"
IC G. Cattaneo
IPSSART
IC Spello
DD 3 Circolo
IC "Gdlilei"
DD 1 Circolo
ICAssisi 1
DD "Tittarelli"
ITI Foligno
DD 1 Circolo
IC Belfiore

Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Il grado
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
[l grado
Primaria

Primaria

Foligno
Trevi
Trevi

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno
Trevi

G. Cattaneo

Spoleto
Spello

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno
Assis

G. Tadino

Foligno

Spoleto

Foligno
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



41
42

&

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Bonacci Rosdlla

Bossi Maria Chiara
Brandimarte Quartina
Broccatelli Chiara
Brunelli Tiziana
Burattini Silvia
Buriani Franco
Buriani Marina Pia
Cagnoni Oriana

Calli Beatrice
Campanale Alessandra
Campanella Stefania
Capaldini Giuseppina
Capoccia Elena
Capolungo Monica
Cappella Palma
Carbonari Sabina
CarboneMaria Teresa
Cardinali Sabrina
Carletti Rita

Carloni M. Grazia

IC Giano e Bastardo

ITI Foligno
IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"
IP Alberghiero
DD 1 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"
1O "Alighieri"
IC"Vaenti"

|C Giano e Bastardo

IC "Parini"
1O "Alighieri"
IC "Vaenti"
IC "Parini"
IC Spello
IC "Gdlilei"
IC "Vaenti"
SP S. Mariano
1O "Alighieri”
DD 1 Circolo
IC"Vaenti"

Primaria
[l grado
Primaria
[l grado
[l grado
Infanzia
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Infanzia
Il grado
Primaria

Infanzia

Bastardo
Foligno
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Assis
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Nocera Umbra
Trevi
Bastardo
Castel Ritaldi
Nocera Umbra
Trevi
Castel Ritaldi
Spello
Foligno
Trevi
Corciano
Nocera Umbra
Foligno

Trevi

Sl R I R R 1~ T I | R T | R 1 | e R 1 R R 1

Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Carnali Marina
Casaforte | mmacolata
Casagrande Antonella
Cascelli Cristina
Cascdli Silvia
Cavalieri Anna
Cecchini Luisiana
Celli Daniele
Cerquiglini Greta
Cherubini Franca
Ciacaleoni Franca
Ciccotti Orietta

Cicio Cristina
Cingolani Monica
Circelli Olimpia
Clerici Grazia
Coccetta Piera
CocciaTina
Conocchia Rita

Conti Cinzia

Cruciandlli Barbara

IO Pontano
IC Spello
ICAssis 1
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC Assisi 1
IC Belfiore
IC"G. Carducci"
1O "Alighieri”
Liceo "Properzio"
IC "Parini"
SM "Piermarini”
DD 1 Circolo
IC "Gdlilei"
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC "Gdlilei"
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC "Parini"
DD 3 Circolo
IC "Melanzio"
IP Alberghiero
IC Spello

Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Il grado
[l grado
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Infanzia
Infanzia
Il grado

Primaria

Cerreto
Spello
Assis

Bastardo
Assis
Foligno
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Assis
Castel Ritaldi

Foligno

Foligno

Foligno

Bastardo
Foligno
Bastardo
Castel Ritaldi
Foligno
Montefalco
Assis

Spello
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Cucciolillo Eugenia

De Dominicis Stamura

De Giudici Andrea
Di Paola Gabriella
Donati Luigi
Eleuteri Donatella
Eleuteri Fiorella
Epifani Milena
Epifani Patrizia
Esposito Donata
Fabi Lorena
Fabrizi Anna Rita
Falchetti Daniela
Falchi Tiziana
Falcinelli Irene
Faldini Monica
Fancelli Carla

Fandlli Alessia

Fandli Maria Cristina

Fanucci Lucia

Favorito Francesca

IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"
SM "Storelli"

IC Assisi 1

IC Assisi 3

IC "Gdlilei"

IC"Vaenti"
IC"Vaenti"
DD 1 Circolo
IC"Vaenti"
IP Alberghiero
DD 1 Circolo
IC "Vaenti"

DD 2 Circolo"S. Caterina’

Liceo "Marconi”
IC Giano e Bastardo
1O "Alighieri"
IPSSART
IC"Gdlile"

1O "Alighieri"
IC"G. Carducci”

Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
[l grado
Infanzia
Infanzia
Infanzia
Il grado
Primaria
Infanzia
[l grado
| grado
Primaria

Primaria

Foligno

NoceraUmbra
G. Tadino

Assis
Assis
Foligno
Trevi
Trevi
Foligno
Trevi
Assis
Foligno
Trevi
Foligno
Foligno

Bastardo

Nocera Umbra

Spoleto

Foligno

NoceraUmbra

Foligno
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Felicetti Rosella

Felici Sonia

Felici Tiziana

Fermanelli Nadia
Ferretti Giovanna
Fiamma Mar cella
Ficarelli Giuseppina
Filippi Coccetta Orietta
Fiordelmondo Claudia
Fioretti Annachiara
Fiorini Daniela

Fiorucci Maura

Focante AnnaMaria
Franchi Maria Antonietta
Franchi Valeria

Fucchi Stefania

Fuga Paglialunga Ancilla
Gambacorta Donatella
Gareggia Pamela
Ghinass Valentina

Giacomucci Monica

Liceo "Marconi”
DD 1 Circolo
DD 3 Circolo

IC Belfiore

IC "Vaenti"

IC Belfiore
IT "Scalpellini"

IC Giano e Bastardo

IC"Vaenti"
IC "Parini"
1O "Alighieri"
IC "Méanzio"
IC Spello
IC "Vaenti"
SP"S. Giuseppe"
[1S"DaVinci"
1O Pontano
SM "Piermarini”
IC"Vaenti"
DD 1 Circolo
IC "Parini"

[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Infanzia
Primaria
[l grado
| grado
Primaria
Infanzia
[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
[l grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria

Infanzia

Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Trevi
Foligno
Foligno
Bastardo

Trevi

Castel Ritaldi

NoceraUmbra

Montefalco
Spello
Trevi
Foligno
Umbertide
Cerreto
Foligno
Trevi

Foligno

Castel Ritaldi
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Gigli Elisabetta
Giorgetti Giuseppina
Giustozzi G. Gabriella
Gori Luisa

Greco Marianna
Gregori Sabina
Grimaldi Nadia
Grisanti Paola
Grottes Maria Rita
Guadenzi Daniela
Guanciarossa Erika
Gubbiotti Catia
Gubbiotti Clodina
Gubbiotti Raffaella
Guerra CarmelaLucia
Innocenzi Silvia
Innocenzi Stefano
Laurentini Maria Chiara
Laureti Simonetta
Liberati Rosella

Lorenzini Paola

DD Bastia
IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"
IC "Parini"
DD 3 Circolo
IC Spello
1O "Alighieri”

IC "Gentile daFoligno”

IT "Scarpellini”
1O "Alighieri"
DD 1 Circolo

IC"G. Carducci”

Liceo "Marconi"
DD 1 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"

IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"
1O "Alighieri"

IC"Gdlile"

IC"G. Carducci"
IC "Frank"

Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
| grado
Il grado
| grado
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
[l grado
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria

| grado

Bastia
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Castel Ritaldi
Foligno
Spello
Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Spoleto
Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Foligno

Cannara
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Luzi Emanuela
Maggi Maria Assunta
Malatino Marina
Malvestiti Rita
Mancia Chiara
Mancini Alessandra
Mancini M. Giuseppina
Mancini Rita

Manni Carla
Marcantoni Laura
Marchegiani Moira
Mar chetti Ludovica
Marchi Rita

Marconi Ortenzia
Marinangeli Leida
Marrone Tiziana
Mascioni Luana
Massini Cristina
Mattioli Debora

M attioli Marco

Mattoli Palma-MariaC.

IC Giano e Bastardo
1O "Alighieri"
Liceo "A. Volta"
DD 1 Circolo
DD 1 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"

IC Belfiore
[1S"Orfini"

DD Bastia
IC"G. Carducci"
IC Spello
1O "Alighieri"

IC Spello
Liceo "Marconi"
IC"Vaenti"

IC "Parini"
|IC Giano e Bastardo
DD 3 Circolo
IC "Vdenti"

DD 2 Circolo"S. Caterina’

|C Giano e Bastardo

Primaria
Il grado
[l grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Infanzia
| grado
| grado
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Infanzia
Primaria

Primaria

Bastardo
Nocera Umbra
Spoleto
Spoleto
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Foligno
Bastia
Foligno

Spello

Nocera Umbra
Spello
Foligno
Trevi
Castel Ritaldi
Bastardo
Foligno
Trevi
Foligno

Giano
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Maurizi Maria Cinzia
Mazzocchi Alessandra
Mazzoni Martina
Melani Stefania
Melelli Serenella
Menicacci M. Gabriela
Merulli Vera

Micanti AnnaRita
Minelli Stefania
Minni Maurizio

Mirti Chiara
Mochetti Olimpia
Mondi Anna

Mondi Fabia
Morando Marcella
Moroni Donatella
Moroni Monica

Nardi Brunella

Nardi Laura

Nardi Ombretta

Nardone L uca

DD 1 Circolo
SM "Piermarini”
1O "Alighieri"

IC Giano e Bastardo
DD 1 Circolo
[1S"Orfini"

IC Spello
1O "Alighieri”
[1S"Casimiri"
1O "Alighieri"
[1S"Casimiri"
IC"Vaenti"

DD 2 Circolo"S. Caterina'
IC Belfiore
DD 3 Circolo
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC G. Cattaneo
|C Bevagna
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC "Vdenti"

IC Belfiore

Primaria
| grado
| grado
| grado
Primaria
Il grado
Primaria
| grado
Il grado
[l grado
[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria

Primaria

Foligno
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Bastardo
Foligno
Foligno
Spello
Nocera Umbra
G. Tadino
Nocera Umbra
G. Tadino
Trevi
Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Bastardo
G. Cattaneo
Bevagna
Bastardo
Trevi

Foligno
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Nardoni Cinzia
Nati Francesca
Naty Sabrina
Nini Anna
Notaro Rosa
Olimpieri Marta
Ontani Ombretta
Orsini Luana

Ottaviani Graziella

Paccone Anna Maria

Paci Marina
Pacini Angela
Pagliochini Paola
Palazzeschi Lucia
Panbianchi Valter
Pannacci Titania
Pascucci Lucia
Passaquieti Silvia
Pelliccia Marco
Pentasuglia Laura

Pesciaioli Viviana

[1S"Casimiri"
1O "Alighieri"
IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri”
ITAS"Bruno"
IC"Vaenti"
DD 3 Circolo
IC"Gdlile"
DD 1 Circolo
IC"Vaenti"
IC Spello

IP "Marconi-Cavour"

IC Giano e Bastardo

DD 3 Circolo

IC "Parini"
DD 3 Circolo

IC "Parini"

IO Pontano
1O "Alighieri”

IC Spello
DD 1 Circolo

[l grado
Il grado
Primaria
Infanzia
[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Il grado
Infanzia
Infanzia
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Il grado
[l grado
Primaria

Primaria

G. Tadino

Nocera Umbra

Foligno

Nocera Umbra

Perugia
Trevi
Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Trevi
Spello
Perugia
Bastardo

Foligno

Castel Ritaldi

Foligno

Castel Ritaldi

Cerreto

NoceraUmbra

Spello

Foligno
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Petrini Beatrice
Petrozzi Fabiana
Pianura Barbara
Pinacoli Irene
Pinchi Daniela
Pirolozzi Rita
Pisello Francesca
Poeta Fidalma
Pollano Marco
Pompei Daniela
Pompili Alessandria
Ponti Maria Rita
Porcu Alessandro
Priori Catia
Procopio Lucia
Proietti Maria Beatrice
Proietti Matilde
Proietti Placidi Greta
Propersi Nella
Quadrdli Ivana
Rambotti Stefania

IC"Gdlile"
1O Pontano
IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"
DD 1 Circolo
IT "Scalpelini"
IC Spello
IC Spello
IC"Vaenti"

IP "Marconi-Cavour"

DD 1 Circolo
IC"G. Carducci”
IC "Frank"

IC Giano e Bastardo
DD 1 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"
DD 3 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"
IC "Parini"

IC "Vdenti"
IC"Vaenti"

Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
Primaria
Primaria
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Infanzia
| grado
Primaria
Primaria

Primaria

Foligno
Cerreto

Foligno

NoceraUmbra

Spoleto

Foligno

Spello
Spello

Trevi
Perugia
Foligno
Foligno
Cannara

Bastardo

Foligno

NoceraUmbra

Foligno

NoceraUmbra

Castel Ritaldi

Trevi

Trevi
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Raponi Daniela
RealeLuigi Maria
Regi MariaLetizia
Renzini Mery
Renzini Roberta
Ricci Raimondo
Ricciarelli Meri
Ricciolini Armida
Ridolfi Giustina
Roman Carmen
Ronchetti Anna
Ross Rita

Ross Stefania

Ross Tiziana
Rossini Francesca
Salari Maria Rosella
Sammartini Alessandria
Santamarinova Marina
Santarelli Paola
Santini Cristina
Santini Federica

1O "Alighieri"
SM "Piermarini*
IC"G. Carducci”
Liceo "Marconi"
Liceo "A. Volta"

1O "Alighieri"

IC Giano e Bastardo
IC "Frank"
1O "Alighieri"
IC"Vaenti"
1O Pontano
IC"Vaenti"
1O "Alighieri"
1O "Alighieri"
IC "Gdlilei"
IC Spello
DD 1 Circolo
IC"Vaenti"

SM "Piermarini”

IC "Gentile da Foligno"

IC "Parini"

| grado
| grado
Primaria
[l grado
[l grado
Il grado
Infanzia
| grado
| grado
Infanzia
[l grado
| grado
[l grado
Il grado
| grado
Primaria
Infanzia
| grado
| grado
| grado

Infanzia

Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Foligno
Foligno
Spoleto

Nocera Umbra
Bastardo
Cannara

Nocera Umbra

Trevi
Cerreto
Trevi

Nocera Umbra

Nocera Umbra
Foligno

Spello
Foligno
Trevi
Foligno
Foligno
Castel Ritaldi
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Santoni Tiziana
Savini Claudia
Savini Gloria
Sbraletta Stefania
Scattolini Gina
Schoen Alessandra
Sciavartini Daniela
Scirocco Emanuele
Sebastiani Maria Paola
Segoni Elena
Sensidoni Enrica
Silvestrini Lorita
Simonetti Fabiola
Speranza Federica
Speroni Stefania
Spigarelli Emanuela
Splendiani Sergio
Stagnetti Elide
Stefani Tiziana
Susta Morena

Tagliavento Elisa

Liceo "A. Volta"
IC "Parini"
IO Pontano

1O "Alighieri"
1O "Alighieri"
1O "Alighieri"
IC"Vaenti"
1O Pontano
IC Belfiore
IC"Vaenti"
IC"Vaenti"
DD 1 Circolo
IC "Vaenti"
DD 3 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"
IT "Scarpellini”

IC Giano e Bastardo

Liceo "Properzio"
IC "Parini"
IP Alberghiero

IC Giano e Bastardo

Il grado
Primaria
Il grado
Infanzia
[l grado
[l grado
Infanzia
[l grado
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Primaria
| grado
[l grado
| grado
[l grado
Primaria
[l grado

Primaria

Spoleto
Castel Ritaldi
Cerreto
Nocera Umbra
Nocera Umbra
Nocera Umbra
Trevi
Cerreto
Foligno
Trevi
Trevi
Spoleto
Trevi
Foligno
Nocera Umbra
Foligno
Bastardo
Assisi
Castel Ritaldi
Assis
Bastardo
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Tarquini Paola

Tass Giovanna

Tavani Igino

Taverndli Patrizia
Temperini Nadia
Temperoni Milena
Tiberti Simona

Tili Monia

Toni Sabrina

Toni Tiziana

Torti Fabiola
Trillicoso Maria Carmina
Urbani Loretta

Utrio Lanfaloni Giuseppa
Valecchi Paola
Vallescura Anna

Venanzi Fausta

Venanzi Sonia

Ventura Monia
Venturucci Palma

Vermicdli Katia

DD 3 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"

1O "Alighieri"
DD 1 Circolo
IPSSART
IC Giano e Bastardo
DD 2 Circolo"S. Caterind'
DD 1 Circolo
1O "Alighieri"

IC Spello
IC Giano e Bastardo
DD 2 Circolo "S. Caterina’
IC G. Cattaneo
IC Giano e Bastardo
IC Belfiore
1O "Alighieri"

1O Pontano
IC"DaVinci"

IC Belfiore
DD 3 Circolo
IC"Vaenti"

Primaria
| grado
Il grado
Primaria
[l grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
| grado
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Infanzia
Infanzia
Primaria
[l grado
[l grado
| grado
Primaria
Primaria

Infanzia

Foligno

Nocera Umbra

NoceraUmbra

Foligno
Spoleto
Bastardo
Foligno

Foligno

NoceraUmbra

Spello
Bastardo

Foligno
G. Cattaneo
Bastardo

Foligno

Nocera Umbra

Cerreto

San Giustino

Foligno
Foligno

Trevi
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Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate
Folignate

Folignate



293 Virili Cristina IC "Mélanzio" Primaria Montefalco PG Folignate
294 VitaleFlavio [1S"Orfini" [l grado Foligno PG Folignate
295 Vitolo Norma IC Giano e Bastardo Primaria Bastardo PG Folignate
296 VollaroMariarosaria IC"Vaenti" Primaria Trevi PG Folignate
297 Zampogna Maurizio IO "Alighieri” [l grado NoceraUmbra PG Folignate
298 Zappia Francesca IC "Parini" Primaria  Castel Ritaldi PG Folignate
299 Zucconi Elisa IC Belfiore Infanzia Foligno PG Folignate




